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Women / 3 / Jr C2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sahya Lagisetty256
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.525 9.575 9.3009.575 37.975
8 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Matilyn Wolfe252
Gym Power House

9.550 9.475 9.5759.125 37.725
5T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Tan243
Crenshaw's

9.700 9.100 9.3759.350 37.525
1 6 5 3T 3 

3 

Luna Zamalloa247
Texas Best

9.425 9.250 9.3509.475 37.500
13 4 2 5 4 

4 

Jordis Watkins242
Precision

9.575 9.050 9.3009.375 37.300
4 7 4 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Barrera248
Crenshaw's

9.650 8.650 9.5009.425 37.225
2T 13 3 2 6 

6 

Kennedy Brandstetter239
WOGA

9.650 9.450 9.3758.650 37.125
2T 3 14 3T 7 

7 

Gianna Gulley251
Infinity

9.400 9.200 8.8758.750 36.225
14 5 12 11 8 

8 

Amelia Martinez Galindo250
Kurt Thomas

9.550 8.800 9.1008.700 36.150
5T 10 13 8 9 

9 

Makenna Schroeder244
Eagle

9.450 8.900 8.6259.050 36.025
11T 8 8 12 10 

10 

Kate Webb255
The Palaestra

9.475 8.875 8.5508.825 35.725
9T 9 11 14T 11 

11 

Devyn Sullivan240
Texas Best

9.475 8.675 8.6008.875 35.625
9T 11T 9 13 12 

12 

Kamdyn Kristufek254
Texas Best

9.250 8.675 8.9008.450 35.275
16 11T 17 10 13 

13 

Victoria Perry241
DGA

9.350 8.225 8.9258.500 35.000
15 16 15T 9 14 

14 

Kaylee Cannaday249
RSA

9.025 8.350 8.5508.850 34.775
18 15 10 14T 15 

15 

Chloe Long245
Golden Grip

9.150 8.150 8.3509.100 34.750
17 17 7 16 16 

16 

Kendall Fallon253
Boerne Gymnastics

9.550 8.450 7.8008.500 34.300
5T 14 15T 17 17 

17 

Addison Garrett246
Texas Twisters

9.450 6.300 6.4507.100 29.300
11T 18 18 18T 18 

18 

Rachel Hoffman238
Anchor Athletics

7.800 5.750 6.4506.900 26.900
19 19 19 18T 19 

19 
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